15
17
27
39
48
50
51
52
54
55
56
57
58
59
64
65
70
72
73
75
76
79
80
81
82
86
87
89
99

CITY: WAYZATA
INDUSTRY

AGRICULTURAL SERVICES
BUILDING CONSTRUCTION
TRADE CONTRACTORS
MFG:PRINTING,PUBLISHING
MFG:MISCELLANEOUS
COMMUNICATION

WHOL :DURABLE GOODS

WHOL :NONDURABLE GOODS
RETL :HARDWARE ,BLDG MATLS
RETL zFOOD

RETL:AUTO DEALERS,STATION
RETL : APPAREL ,ACCESSORIES
RETL:FURNITURE
RETL:EATING,DRINKING
RETL :MISCELLANEOUS
INSURANCE AGENTS

REAL ESTATE
HOTELS,LODGING PLACES
PERSONAL SERVICES
BUSINESS SERVICES
AUTOMOBILE SERVICES

MISC REPAIR SERVICES
AMUSEMENT AND RECREATION
HEALTH SERVICES

LEGAL SERVICES
EDUCATIONAL SERVICES
MEMBERSHIP ORGANIZATIONS
ENGINEERING, MGMT SERVICE
MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES
UNDESIGNATED

CITY TOTAL

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS
CITY BY INDUSTRY

ANNUAL 1998

GROSS SALES TAXABLE SALES

$2,229,088
$820,105
$671,981
$2,230,329
$3,383,438
$16,670,940
$13,473,012
$18,453,357
$4,096,992
$35,775,470
$214,974,098
$15,862,791
$8,831,611
$27,228,555
$42,323,226
$498,831
$1,397,346
$6,322,660
$7,221,327
$67,562,763
$3,219,863
$758,339
$8,001,065
$1,408,705
$336,811
$686,349
$634,950
$4,499,372
$4,402,495
$11,237,223

$525,213,092

SALES TAX

$1,609,280 $104,609
$1,154 $76
$22,998 $1,495
$1,047,767 $68,107
$2,623,620 $170,532
$13,846,862 $900,028
$4,793,325 $311,566
$2,020,181 $131,312
$1,371,315 $89,137
$12,691,142 $840,235
$17,372,527 $1,131,123
$803,891 $52,248
$7,236,233 $470,380
$24,363,991 $1,670,153
$25,064,465 $1,744,937
$0 $0

$91,748 $5,963
$3,336,917 $216,895
$4,399,338 $286,043
$6,225,238 $404,645
$2,253,609 $146,501
$620,360 $40,323
$7,003,555 $463,634
$191,726 $12,471

$0 $0
$122,724 $7,976
$593,088 $47,927
$939,852 $61,092
$1,648,200 $107,139
$4,696,133 $305,252
$146,991,239 $9,791,799

USE TAX

$3,394
$21,820
$72
$1,471
$1,718
$49,256
$1,742
$2,009
$0

$475
$78,218
$1,220
$2,019
$3,619
$3,957
$806
$2,101
$266
$1,565
$2,789

$433,675
$46,295

$686,174

TOTAL TAX

$108,003
$21,896
$1,567
$69,578
$172,250
$949,284
$313,308
$133,321
$89,137
$840,710
$1,209,341
$53,468
$472,399
$1,673,772
$1,748,894
$806
$8,064
$217,161
$287,608
$407,434
$146,501
$40,323
$464,800
$15,010
$550
$7,976
$50,343
$82,108
$540,814
$351,547

$10,477,973
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