MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS CITY BY INDUSTRY ANNUAL 1998

CITY: WAYZATA

	INDUSTRY	GROSS SALES	TAXABLE SALES	SALES TAX	USE TAX	TOTAL TAX	NUMBER
7	AGRICULTURAL SERVICES	\$2,229,088	\$1,609,280	\$104,609	\$3,394	\$108,003	22
15	BUILDING CONSTRUCTION	\$820,105	\$1,154	\$76	\$21,820	\$21,896	4
17	TRADE CONTRACTORS	\$671,981	\$22,998	\$1,495	\$72	\$1,567	б
27	MFG:PRINTING,PUBLISHING	\$2,230,329	\$1,047,767	\$68,107	\$1,471	\$69,578	7
39	MFG:MISCELLANEOUS	\$3,383,438	\$2,623,620	\$170,532	\$1,718	\$172,250	7
48	COMMUNICATION	\$16,670,940	\$13,846,862	\$900,028	\$49,256	\$949,284	4
50	WHOL:DURABLE GOODS	\$13,473,012	\$4,793,325	\$311,566	\$1,742	\$313,308	21
51	WHOL:NONDURABLE GOODS	\$18,453,357	\$2,020,181	\$131,312	\$2,009	\$133,321	7
52	RETL:HARDWARE,BLDG MATLS	\$4,096,992	\$1,371,315	\$89,137	\$0	\$89,137	5
54	RETL:FOOD	\$35,775,470	\$12,691,142	\$840,235	\$475	\$840,710	11
55	RETL:AUTO DEALERS,STATION	\$214,974,098	\$17,372,527	\$1,131,123	\$78,218	\$1,209,341	14
56	RETL:APPAREL,ACCESSORIES	\$15,862,791	\$803,891	\$52,248	\$1,220	\$53,468	16
57	RETL:FURNITURE	\$8,831,611	\$7,236,233	\$470,380	\$2,019	\$472,399	40
58	RETL:EATING,DRINKING	\$27,228,555	\$24,363,991	\$1,670,153	\$3,619	\$1,673,772	35
59	RETL:MISCELLANEOUS	\$42,323,226	\$25,064,465	\$1,744,937	\$3,957	\$1,748,894	149
64	INSURANCE AGENTS	\$498,831	\$0	\$0	\$806	\$806	5
65	REAL ESTATE	\$1,397,346	\$91,748	\$5,963	\$2,101	\$8,064	б
70	HOTELS, LODGING PLACES	\$6,322,660	\$3,336,917	\$216,895	\$266	\$217,161	9
72	PERSONAL SERVICES	\$7,221,327	\$4,399,338	\$286,043	\$1,565	\$287,608	49
73	BUSINESS SERVICES	\$67,562,763	\$6,225,238	\$404,645	\$2,789	\$407,434	81
75	AUTOMOBILE SERVICES	\$3,219,863	\$2,253,609	\$146,501	\$0	\$146,501	7
76	MISC REPAIR SERVICES	\$758,339	\$620,360	\$40,323	\$0	\$40,323	5
79	AMUSEMENT AND RECREATION	\$8,001,065	\$7,003,555	\$463,634	\$1,166	\$464,800	9
80	HEALTH SERVICES	\$1,408,705	\$191,726	\$12,471	\$2,539	\$15,010	14
81	LEGAL SERVICES	\$336,811	\$0	\$0	\$550	\$550	4
82	EDUCATIONAL SERVICES	\$686,349	\$122,724	\$7,976	\$0	\$7,976	7
86	MEMBERSHIP ORGANIZATIONS	\$634,950	\$593,088	\$47,927	\$2,416	\$50,343	4
87	ENGINEERING, MGMT SERVICE	\$4,499,372	\$939,852	\$61,092	\$21,016	\$82,108	22
89	MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES	\$4,402,495	\$1,648,200	\$107,139	\$433,675	\$540,814	23
99	UNDESIGNATED	\$11,237,223	\$4,696,133	\$305,252	\$46,295	\$351,547	42
	CITY TOTAL	\$525,213,092	\$146,991,239	\$9,791,799	\$686,174	\$10,477,973	635